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Location Stats Report for SUNCMA - Sunday Open Combo

Report Date: 9/30/2024 12:47 PM
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| eus | win | mso | o~ | mAT |HTN | 9D0 |10D0|11D0J12D0|13D0f14D0| 5RO | 6RO | T80 [ 3BD | TotPnt |TotDts|

PPD

Team

Player
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Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket games

I MPR Improvement

MPR

Previous MPR |

Team

Player
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All Cricket games, sorted by MPR

| MprR | eMs | win | asT | 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | oMR | wHS | BAT |TotMks|TotDts|

Team

Player

3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Wrong Hole
Pitt Bullys
Gray Note
Wrong Hole
Gray Note
Group Therapy
Tipsy Tips
Gray Note
Group Therapy
Murphys Law
Wrong Hole
Tipsy Tips
Murphys Law
Pitt Bullys
Umpaloompas
Umpaloompas

4
1
4
9
4
9
8
8
5
1
4
4
6
4
4
2
4
1
6
4
1
3
4
3
2
3
15
0
1
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Eric Hinderager
Herb Fish
Tristan Harrison
Jerrod Steiger
DJ Capps

Matt Grunenwald
Emelia Herigon
Linda Vandenberg

Josh Lamy
Anne Marie Gray

Josh Bailly
Krysta Herigon
Ginger Wiegand
Tristan Stewart

Richard Kohlman
Melinda Dixon
Shelby Stewart

Kevin Frasz
Loren Reddick

Paul Degele
Eric Riggin
Leroy Dixon
Ken Zent
Jason Simpson
Kevin Gray
Alan Brummett
Caleb Swanson
Doug Valline
Karla Gilles
Robert Murphy
Jackson Lamy
Kris Gilles
Joseph Murphy
Melanie Dixon




